Designing Accessible Documents
Document Structure
Headings
Most controls offer a choice of using the look from the current theme or using a format that you specify directly. To change the overall look of your document, choose new Theme elements on the Page Layout tab. 
You can use these galleries to insert tables, headers, footers, lists, cover pages, and other document building blocks. When you create pictures, charts, or diagrams, they also coordinate with your current document look. You can easily change the formatting of selected text in the document text by choosing a look for the selected text from the Quick Styles gallery on the Home tab. 
Lists
• Understand the four different types of change
• Develop strategies for managing change effectively
• View change in a more positive manner


Writing Clearly
Language Changes
Welcome to Designing Accessible Documents, a course offered by Human Resources (HR). Let’s tackle this with some joie de vivre!
Link Text
· Download the Economics 1010 syllabus (PDF, 198K).
· For assistance, please send email to XYZ. 
· Click here to see photographs of the White House Holiday Decorations as well as what's new at the White House. 
· Get the reference materials from this course from http://csdtl.info.yorku.ca/learning-packages/design-accessible-documents/#.WgMgqFWnFpg   

Formatting Text
Class will meet Monday-Friday, 10:00am-2:00pm




On the Insert tab, the galleries include items that are designed to coordinate with the overall look of your document. You can use these galleries to insert tables, headers, footers, lists, cover pages, and other document building blocks. 

·  Fonts that are small and illegible
·   Fonts that are large and legible

Most controls offer a choice of using the look from the current theme or using a format that you specify directly. To change the overall look of your document, choose new Theme elements on the Page Layout tab. 

You can use these galleries to insert tables, headers, footers, lists, cover pages, and other document building blocks. When you create pictures, charts, or diagrams, they also coordinate with your current document look. You can easily change the formatting of selected text in the document text by choosing a look for the selected text from the Quick Styles gallery on the Home tab. 

When you create pictures, charts, or diagrams, they also coordinate with your current document look. You can easily change the formatting of selected text in the document text by choosing a look for the selected text from the Quick Styles gallery on the Home tab. You can also format text directly by using the other controls on the Home tab. Most controls offer a choice of using the look from the current theme or using a format that you specify directly. To change the overall look of your document, choose new Theme elements on the Page Layout tab.
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Images and Objects
To change the overall look of your document, choose new Theme elements on the Page Layout tab. [image: C:\Users\cheryl\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.IE5\7V0BDSFL\MC900066128[1].gif]
[image: ]When you create pictures, charts, or diagrams, they also coordinate with your current document look. You can easily change the formatting of selected text in the document text by choosing a look for the selected text from the Quick Styles gallery on the Home tab. You can also format text directly by using the other controls on the Home tab. Most controls offer a choice of using the look from the current theme or using a format that you specify directly. To change the overall look of your document, choose new Theme elements on the Page Layout tab.A pithy quote, floating in space.

[bookmark: _GoBack]When you create pictures, charts, or diagrams, they also coordinate with your current document look. You can easily change the formatting of selected text in the document text by choosing a look for the selected text from the Quick Styles gallery on the Home tab. You can also format text directly by using the other controls on the Home tab. Most controls offer a choice of using the look from the current theme or using a format that you specify directly. To change the overall look of your document, choose new Theme elements on the Page Layout tab.


Making Complex Objects Accessible
Table: Enrolment in Local Colleges
	Undergraduate

	College
	New students
	Graduating students
	Change

	Cedar University
	110
	103
	+7

	Elm College
	223
	214
	+9

	Maple Academy 
	197
	120
	+77

	Pine College
	134
	121
	+13

	Oak Institute
	202
	210
	-8

	Total
	866
	768
	-8

	Graduate

	College
	New students
	Returning Students
	Graduating students
	Change

	Cedar University
	23
	56
	20
	+4

	Elm College
	18
	24
	53
	-10

	Maple Academy 
	500
	123
	11
	-8

	Pine College
	37
	24
	4
	+5

	Oak Institute
	150
	98
	52
	+1

	Total
	728
	325
	140
	-18



Charts

Figure 1: 2012 Revenue for Fictional Company, Inc.
SmartArt
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Revenue for Fictional Company, Inc.
East	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	20.399999999999999	27.4	35.700000000000003	47.2	West	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	30.2	19.8	32.299999999999997	25.7	North	1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	45	33	28	43	Fiscal Year 2012

image1.jpeg
'he capacity 1o leamn
Is a gift; The

ilingness to lean
Is a choice. ;
' Brian Herbert




image2.gif




image3.jpeg




